U shape sofa - Letto (Pull-out with €2,009.00
laundry compartment)

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions
Corner

Color

Color of body
Material
Material of body
Other functions

Leg material

Filling

SKU

337

212

125x253

90

43

58

Pull-out, Laundry compartment
Left AFEERD,

Silver gray

Charcoal

Woven fabric

Eco leather
Adjustable head rests
Metal

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

17051-UL-23420756




